Ultra wide compatibility
The BARCOGRAPHICS 1209s features a display
compatibility from VHS video up to 2,500
by 2,000 pixel workstations.
• Horizontal autolock scan frequency range of
15-135 kHz
• 120 MHz RGB amplifiers
• Universal signal connection facilities

Net weight: 82 kg (181lbs)
Shipping weight: 112 kg (247 lbs)
Order information
BARCOGRAPHICS 1209s
230 V: R9000972
120 V: R9000977
RCVDS 05 source selector
230 V R9827880
120 V R9827889
Projector Control software
R9827530
Video line doubler R9828161
Executive remote control
R9827970
Remote infrared receiver
R9827515
D9-BNC cable adapter R9827840
Communication cables
5 m (16 ft.) R9827770
15 m (50 ft.) R9827560
30 m (100 ft.) R9827570
Ceiling mount 808/1200
• With pulley system R9827341
• Without pulley system R9827342
Sturdy, transportable flight case
R9827650
Special add-in boards
• Contrast modulation kit
R9828145
• Orbiting kit R9827781
• BCL link R9827862
• Convergence on green R9828080
• Tri-level sync input R9828040
Dimensions mm inch
L1 1,174 46.2
L2 1,014 39.9
L3 735 28.9